Privacy Policy

Americans for Cultural Exchange values our coalition members' and visitors' private information and understands the need for security and trust surrounding such information. We do not share any personally identifiable information with third parties.

Emails to Members:

Quarterly newsletters and action alerts will be emailed to all Americans for Cultural Exchange coalition members. Such communication will be infrequent and only for important matters. If such communications become a problem, please contact us at info@alliance-exchange.org.

Links to Other Sites:

This website contains links to other sites that are not owned or controlled by Americans for Cultural Exchange. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of such other sites.

<u>Changes in this Privacy Statement</u>:

Americans for Cultural Exchange reserves the right to modify this privacy statement at any time. If we make material changes to this policy, we will notify you here, by email, or by a notice on our home page.

Contact Us:

The initiative is coordinated by the Alliance for International Exchange. If you have any questions or suggestions regarding our privacy policy, please contact us at:

Alliance for International Exchange

1828 L Street, NW Suite 1150 Washington, DC 20036 202-293-6141